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23.7조원

27.4조원

13.4%

6.8억건

17만

30

65.6

94.2
113.3

136.6
157.3

187.1
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INIPAY 오픈웹서비스
INIPAY 모바일서비스
INIPAY ARS 서비스

실시간번역서비스
통합인증서비스
모바일 Biz쿠폰
필수부가패키지
Everyday Pay (매출선정산서비스)
모바일가맹점관리자
계좌성명조회서비스
지급대행서비스
카카오톡 Biz 메시지서비스

INIVAN 서비스
키오스크서비스
테이블오더서비스

통합간편결제서비스
WPAY (더블유페이)

B2C
B2B





글로벌서비스
(Alipay,Tenpay,Wechat)

렌탈페이
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無 無



















http://www.inicis.com/wpay/

http://www.inicis.com/wpay/
















https://sign-service.inicis.com/

https://sign-service.inicis.com/
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http://www.inicis.com/2018/0725/index.html

http://www.inicis.com/2018/0725/index.html




https://iniweb.inicis.com/mobileCheck.jsp

https://iniweb.inicis.com/mobileCheck.jsp
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카드사

호스팅사



지불협력사



주요가맹점



https://www.inicis.com/

https://www.inicis.com/
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